
Valley Scholars, Spring 2025 
                     8th   9th          10th    11th  12th 

Monday, January 13, 2025 (6:00-7:00) 
FAFSA Application with JMU Financial Aid *Families provide transportation* 

    ✔ 

Saturday, February 8, 2025 
Parent Workshop *Families provide transportation* 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Friday, February 14, 2025 
JMU X-Labs Part I 

 
✔    

Friday, February 21, 2025 
Ethical Reasoning 

  ✔ 
 

 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
8th Resiliency Workshop/Building a Schedule  
11th College Exploration Part I 

✔   ✔  

Saturday, March 1, 2025 
Choices (Seniors attend with a parent or family member, registration 
required) *Families provide transportation* 

    ✔ 

Friday, March 7, 2025 
9th JMU X-Labs Part II 
11th College Exploration Part II 

 ✔  ✔  

Date TBD 
STEM Corps 

  ✔   

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 
CVPA 

✔ 
 

   

Friday, March 28, 2025 
Student Showcase  

 ✔  ✔  

Saturday, March 29th, 2025 
College of Health and Behavioral Sciences (choice of sessions) 

 ✔  ✔  

Friday, April 4, 2025 
Choices (Seniors attend with a parent or family member, registration 
required) *Families Provide transportation* 

    ✔ 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

Orientation to College (6:00-8:00pm) *Families provide transportation* 
    ✔ 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

Student Shadow Day (10th- Staunton, Augusta, Waynesboro, Page/Luray) 
  ✔  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, April 9th, 2025 
College Visit – Virginia Tech *Families Provide Transportation* 

  ✔   

Friday, April 11 
Choices (Seniors attend with a parent or family member, registration 
required) *Families Provide Transportation* 

    ✔ 

Saturday, April 12, 2025 
UREC 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Friday, April 18, 2025 
UREC Team Challenge Course 

    ✔ 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Etiquette Luncheon 
   ✔ ✔ 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 
Senior Ceremony (5:30-7:30pm) *Families provide transportation* 

    ✔ 

Date TBD 
JMU Adventure Center  

   ✔  

Summer Program, June 16-18, 2025 
Rising 12th Grade  

     

Summer Program, June 23-26, 2025 
Rising 10th Grade  

     

Summer Program, July 7-10, 2025 
Rising 9th and 11th Grade 

     

Optional Evening Events/ Times and Places TBD ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 


